
STRAIGHT EDGE

STRAIGHT EDGE

Bevelededge
Forgeneral line layoutand inspectionof surfaces
Madeofhardened tool steel
Packed inpouch

Withgraduationon thebevelededge
Madeof carbonsteel chromeplated
Packed inpouch

Code Length Section

7111-300

7111-500

7111-1000

7111-1500

7111-2000

7111-12

7111-20

7111-40

7111-60

7111-80

300mm

500mm

1000mm

1500mm

2000mm

12"

20"

40"

60"

80"

40x5mm

40x5mm

40x5mm

40x5mm

40x5mm

1.6x0.2"

1.6x0.2"

1.6x0.2"

1.6x0.2"

1.6x0.2"

Code Length

7112-300

7112-450

7112-600

7112-900

300mm

450mm

600mm

900mm

/12"

/18"

/24"

/36"
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GRANITE STRAIGHT EDGE

Madeofgranite, hardandno rusty,
nodimensional changeover time
or temperaturechange
Forcheckingstraightness
Packed inwoodencase

Code

4147-300

4147-400

4147-500

4147-630

4147-800

4147-1000

4147-1400

4147-1600

4147-2000

Size inmetric

300x30x50mm

400x40x60mm

500x50x80mm

630x50x80mm

800x50x100mm

1000x60x120mm

1400x60x150mm

1600x80x180mm

2000x80x200mm

3.20µm/0.00013"

3.60µm/0.00014"

4.00µm/0.00016"

4.40µm/0.00017"

5.20µm/0.00021"

6.00µm/0.00024"

7.60µm/0.00030"

8.40µm/0.00033"

10.00µm/0.00039"

Flatness

12x1.2x2"

16x1.6x2.4"

20x2x3.1"

25x2x3.1"

32x2x4"

40x2.4x4.7"

56x2.4x6"

64x3.1x7.1"

80x3.1x8"

Size in inch

218

Code Size

0.003mm

0.005

0.015

0.018

0.022

0.048

0.056

0.064

0.160

/0.00012"

mm/0.00020"

mm/0.00059"

mm/0.00071"

mm/0.00087"

mm/0.00189"

mm/0.00220"

mm/0.00252"

mm/0.00630"

500mm

1000mm

1500mm

2000mm

2500mm

3000mm

3500mm

4000mm

5000mm

/20"

/40"

/60"

/80"

/100"

/120"

/140"

/160"

/200"

4180-500

4180-1000

4180-1500

4180-2000

4180-2500

4180-3000

4180-3500

4180-4000

4180-5000

Flatness

0.004

0.008

0.022

0.02

0.033

0.084

0.130

0.240

mm/0.00016"

mm/0.00031"

mm/0.00087"

7mm/0.00106"

mm/0.00130"

0.072mm/0.00283"

mm/0.00331"

mm/0.00512"

mm/0.00945"

Parallelism
Madeofmagnalium, lightweight,
non-deform,no rusty
Twoworksidesareparallel toeachother
Forcheckingstraightness
Packed inwoodencase

MAGNALIUM STRAIGHT EDGE


